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Odbornici na vase Pneumatiky
Prodejni cenik koster

Kostra

KK 9,5R17,5 MIC

KK 10R17,5 CON

KK 205/75R17,5 CON
KK 205/75R17,5 GOO
KK 215/75R17,5 BRI
KK 215/75R17,5 CON
KK 215/75R17,5 FIR
KK 215/75R17,5 GOO
KK 215/75R17,5 MAT
KK 215/75R17,5 MIC
KK REMIX 215/75R17,5 MIC
KK 215/75R17,5 STO
KK 225/75R17,5 CON
KK 225/75R17,5 GOO
KK 225/75R17,5 HAN
KK 225/75R17,5 MIC
KK 235/75R17,5 BAR
KK 235/75R17,5 BRI
KK 235/75R17,5 CON
KK 235/75R17,5 DUN
KK 235/75R17,5 FIR
KK 235/75R17,5 FUL
KK 235/75R17,5 GOO
KK 235/75R17,5 HAN
KK 235/75R17,5 MAT
KK 235/75R17,5 MIC
KK 235/75R17,5 STO
KK 245/70R17,5 BAR
KK 245/70R17,5 CON
KK 245/70R17,5 FIR
KK 245/70R17,5 FUL
KK 245/70R17,5 GOO
KK 245/70R17,5 MIC
KK 245/70R17,5 STO
KK 265/70R17,5 BRI
KK 265/70R17,5 CON
KK 265/70R17,5 DUN
KK 265/70R17,5 GOO
KK 265/70R17,5 MIC
KK 245/70R19,5 GOO
KK 245/70R19,5 MAT
KK 245/70R19,5 MIC
KK 265/70R19,5 DUN
KK 265/70R19,5 HAN
KK 265/70R19,5 MIC
KK 265/70R19,5 PIR
KK 285/70R19,5 BRI
KK 285/70R19,5 CON
KK 285/70R19,5 MIC
KK 305/70R19,5 BRI
KK 305/70R19,5 CON
KK 305/70R19,5 DUN
KK 305/70R19,5 MIC
KK 435/50R19,5 BRI

KALT Pneu a.s.

Vyrobce
Michelin
Continental
Continental
Goodyear
Bridgestone
Continental
Firestone
Goodyear
Matador
Michelin
Michelin
Stomil
Continental
Goodyear
Hankook
Michelin
Barum
Bridgestone
Continental
Dunlop
Firestone
Fulda
Goodyear
Hankook
Matador
Michelin
Stomil
Barum
Continental
Firestone
Fulda
Goodyear
Michelin
Stomil
Bridgestone
Continental
Dunlop
Goodyear
Michelin
Goodyear
Matador
Michelin
Dunlop
Hankook
Michelin
Pirelli
Bridgestone
Continental
Michelin
Bridgestone
Continental
Dunlop
Michelin
Bridgestone

10.02.2020

Prodejni cena
600,00
600,00
400,00
400,00
400,00
400,00
350,00
400,00
350,00
450,00
450,00
350,00
450,00
400,00
400,00
500,00
350,00
450,00
400,00
350,00
350,00
350,00
450,00
350,00
350,00
500,00
350,00
350,00
500,00
350,00
350,00
450,00
550,00
400,00
400,00
400,00
400,00
400,00
600,00
450,00
450,00
550,00
400,00
400,00
600,00
400,00
650,00
650,00
700,00
650,00
650,00
650,00
600,00
800,00



KK 435/50R19,5 CON

KK 435/50R19,5 DUN

KK 435/50R19,5 GOO

KK 445/45R19,5 MIC

KK REMIX 445/45R19,5 MIC
KK 445/45R19,5 po Remixu PRE
KK 13R22,5 FUL

KK 13R22,5 GOO

KK 13R22,5 MIC

KK 13R22,5 STO

KK 275/70R22,5 BFG

KK 275/70R22,5 CON

KK 275/70R22,5 MIC

KK 295/80R22,5 BRI

KK 295/80R22,5 CON

KK 295/80R22,5 FIR

KK 295/80R22,5 HAN

KK 295/80R22,5 MIC

KK 295/60R22,5 CON

KK 295/60R22,5 DUN

KK 295/60R22,5 FUL

KK 295/60R22,5 GOO

KK 295/60R22,5 HAN

KK 295/60R22,5 MAT

KK 295/60R22,5 MIC

KK REMIX 295/60R22,5 MIC
KK 295/60R22,5 MI.

KK 295/60R22,5 po Remixu PRE
KK 295/60R22,5 PIR

KK 295/55R22,5 CON

KK 295/55R22,5 GOO

KK 305/70R22,5 DUN

KK 305/70R22,5 GOO

KK 305/70R22,5 po Remixu PRE
KK 315/80R22,5 BAR

KK 315/80R22,5 BFG

KK 315/80R22,5 BRI

KK 315/80R22,5 CON

KK 315/80R22,5 DUN

KK 315/80R22,5 FIR

KK 315/80R22,5 FUL

KK 315/80R22,5 GOO

KK 315/80R22,5 HAN

KK 315/80R22,5 KAM

KK 315/80R22,5 MAT

KK 315/80R22,5 MIC

KK REMIX 315/80R22,5 MIC
KK 315/80R22,5 po Remixu PRE
KK 315/80R22,5 PIR

KK 315/80R22,5 STO

KK 315/80R22,5 TAU

KK 315/70R22,5 BAR

KK 315/70R22,5 BRI

KK 315/70R22,5 CON

KK 315/70R22,5 DUN

KK 315/70R22,5 FIR

KK 315/70R22,5 FUL

KK 315/70R22,5 GOO

KK 315/70R22,5 HAN

KK 315/70R22,5 KAM

KK 315/70R22,5 MIC

Continental
Dunlop
Goodyear
Michelin
Michelin
Michelin po Remixu
Fulda
Goodyear
Michelin
Stomil

BF Goodrich
Continental
Michelin
Bridgestone
Continental
Firestone
Hankook
Michelin
Continental
Dunlop
Fulda
Goodyear
Hankook
Matador
Michelin
Michelin
Michelin Il
Michelin po Remixu
Pirelli
Continental
Goodyear
Dunlop
Goodyear
Michelin po Remixu
Barum

BF Goodrich
Bridgestone
Continental
Dunlop
Firestone
Fulda
Goodyear
Hankook
Kama
Matador
Michelin
Michelin
Michelin po Remixu
Pirelli
Stomil
Taurus
Barum
Bridgestone
Continental
Dunlop
Firestone
Fulda
Goodyear
Hankook
Kama
Michelin

900,00
800,00
900,00
1300,00
1300,00
1 000,00
800,00
800,00
950,00
800,00
600,00
600,00
800,00
600,00
600,00
500,00
500,00
800,00
750,00
750,00
750,00
750,00
700,00
700,00
1350,00
1350,00
900,00
900,00
700,00
600,00
600,00
600,00
700,00
600,00
800,00
850,00
850,00
850,00
800,00
800,00
800,00
800,00
800,00
500,00
800,00
1200,00
1200,00
850,00
800,00
850,00
850,00
550,00
850,00
850,00
850,00
850,00
850,00
850,00
550,00
550,00
1 000,00



KK REMIX 315/70R22,5 MIC
KK 315/70R22,5 M.

KK 315/70R22,5 po Remixu PRE
KK 315/70R22,5 PIR

KK 315/70R22,5 STO

KK 315/70R22,5 TAU

KK 315/60R22,5 CON

KK 315/60R22,5 FUL

KK 315/60R22,5 GOO

KK 315/60R22,5 HAN

KK 315/60R22,5 MIC

KK 315/60R22,5 po Remixu PRE
KK 315/60R22,5 PIR

KK 355/50R22,5 GOO

KK 385/65R22,5 BAR

KK 385/65R22,5 BRI

KK 385/65R22,5 CON

KK 385/65R22,5 DUN

KK 385/65R22,5 GOO

KK 385/65R22,5 MIC

KK 385/65R22,5 PIR

KK 385/65R22,5 STO

KK 385/55R22,5 BRI

KK 385/55R22,5 CON

KK 385/55R22,5 DUN

KK 385/55R22,5 FUL

KK REMIX 385/55R22,5 MIC
KK 385/55R22,5 MIC

KK 385/55R22,5 po Remixu PRE
KK 445/65R22,5 BAR

KK 455/40R22,5 GOO

KK 455/40R22,5 HAN

Michelin
Michelin Il
Michelin po Remixu
Pirelli
Stomil
Taurus
Continental
Fulda
Goodyear
Hankook
Michelin
Michelin po Remixu
Pirelli
Goodyear
Barum
Bridgestone
Continental
Dunlop
Goodyear
Michelin
Pirelli
Stomil
Bridgestone
Continental
Dunlop
Fulda
Michelin
Michelin
Michelin po Remixu
Barum
Goodyear
Hankook

1 000,00
850,00
850,00
550,00
850,00
850,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
700,00
600,00
500,00
800,00
600,00
850,00
850,00
600,00
850,00

1 000,00
700,00
700,00
700,00
700,00
700,00
500,00
900,00
900,00
700,00
800,00

1100,00
800,00



